Origintm
anterior cervical plate
Distributed by:
17° 17° 18° 18°
System
— Pre-bended plates
with locking system
— 15 different lengths
from 22 mm to 72 mm
— Self-tapping and
self-drilling screws
— 4 different screw sizes
and 2 diameters
All screws with colour coding
Possibility to incline the screws: 18° (cranial/caudal) and 17° (medial/lateral)
— Locking system in the plate
— Intuitive instrumentation
— Fixation holes for multi-levels surgeries
Advantages
Caspar distractor as optional instrument
Orthopaedic & Spine Development (OSD)
Technopole Bordeaux Montesquieu
Allée François Magendie
33650 Martillac – France
Phone: +33 557 995 555
Fax: +33 557 995 700
Components
Implants Product no.
Anterior cervical plate 22 mm PCEV-0022
Anterior cervical plate 24 mm PCEV-0024
Anterior cervical plate 26 mm PCEV-0026
Anterior cervical plate 28 mm PCEV-0028
Anterior cervical plate 31 mm PCEV-0031
Anterior cervical plate 34 mm PCEV-0034
Anterior cervical plate 37 mm PCEV-0037
Anterior cervical plate 41 mm PCEV-0041
Anterior cervical plate 44 mm PCEV-0044
Anterior cervical plate 47 mm PCEV-0047
Anterior cervical plate 52 mm PCEV-0052
Anterior cervical plate 56 mm PCEV-0056
Anterior cervical plate 60 mm PCEV-0060
Anterior cervical plate 66 mm PCEV-0066
Anterior cervical plate 72 mm PCEV-0072
Screw Ø 4 mm x 13 mm VPCE-0013
Screw Ø 4 mm x 15 mm VPCE-0015
Screw Ø 4 mm x 17 mm VPCE-0017
Screw Ø 4 mm x 19 mm VPCE-0019
Revision screw Ø 4.35 mm x 13 mm VREV-0013
Revision screw Ø 4.35 mm x 15 mm VREV-0015
Revision screw Ø 4.35 mm x 17 mm VREV-0017
W
S
60
00
-E
N
   R
02
/2
02
4-
10
Su
bj
ec
t t
o
te
ch
ni
ca
l m
od
ifi
ca
tio
ns
, m
is
pr
in
ts
 a
nd
 e
rr
or
s.
Th
e
co
un
tr
y-
sp
ec
ifi
c
av
ai
la
bi
lit
y
of
 a
rt
ic
le
s
m
us
t b
e
ta
ke
n
in
to
 c
on
si
de
ra
tio
n.
Distributed by:
ulrich GmbH & Co. KG | Buchbrunnenweg 12 | 89081 Ulm | Germany
T +49 731 9654-0 | spine@ulrichmedical.com | www.ulrichmedical.com